YEAR
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05

CHAMPIONSt

MEN'S TEAMS
A. ROSS, J. GABBETT
A. McINNES, E. HARRAP

R. FARRELL, R. CONDIE
E. HORSEFIELD, A.SONNETT

KEV MITCHELL, A. RENOWDEN

H. BRIEN, R.JARRED
H. HUTCHINS, A.COWELL

D. KEARNEY, R.CONDIE

G. MITTON, A.RHODES

A. McINNES, E. HARRAP

A. McINNES, E. HARRAP

A. ARCHIBALD, A.CALLAWAY
A. McINNES, E. HARRAP

G. MITTON, KEN MITCHELL

J. BANKS, D.DUKE

F. BRYAN, H.HUTCHINS

A. ARCHIBALD, A.CALLAWAY
F. BRYAN, KEN MITCHELL

J. ANKETELL, J. DUFFY

A. ARCHIBALD, C. KNEEBONE
I. SMITH, K.J. MITCHELL

J. HOLLINGSWORTH, K. WAITE
. McINNES, E. HARRAP

. GIDLEY, W. FARRINGTON

. GIDLEY, W. FARRINGTON

. GIDLEY, W. FARRINGTON

. HOLLAND, L. MOSELE

. WILSON, G. KURRLE

. McKENZIE, B. PLACE

. WILSON, G. KURRLE

J. HOLLINGSWORTH, T. HARRAP
L. MOSELE, I. SMITH

P. WILKINSON, T. SELF

K. WAITE, L. MOSELE

L. ANDREW, B.TULLOCH

>OP>PPDPDPARARAARD

2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24
2024-25
2025-26
2026-27
2027-28
2028-29
2029-30
2030-31
2031-32

MEN'S TEAMS
J. HAINE, M. McKIGNEY
J. HOLLINGSWORTH, K.SMITH
N. STONE, R.LOWE
F. BROMFIELD, A. McKEE
F. BROMFIELD, A. McKEE
L. MOSELE, A.SNOW
R. BARRY, A. WERNER
L. MOSELE, A.SNOW
A. CARSWELL, B. PROWSE
L. MOSELE, A.SNOW
G. JOHNSTON, D.CAMERON
G. WHITE, R.LONG
D. CAMERON, G.JOHNSTON
J. CRAWFORD, D. DeMOEL
B. PROWSE, J. BEANLAND
D. AURISCH, L. MOSELE
B. PROWSE, P.SAMPSON
E. YEATES, F. BORROW
S. BEGGS, J. ATKINS




