

BAIRNSDALE



GOLF-BOWLS

CHAMPIONSHIP PAIRS

YEAR	MEN'S TEAMS	YEAR	MEN'S TEAMS
1970-71	A. ROSS, J. GABBETT	2005-06	J. HAINE, M. McKIGNEY
1971-72	A. McINNES, E. HARRAP	2006-07	J. HOLLINGSWORTH, K. SMITH
1972-73	R. FARRELL, R. CONDIE	2007-08	N. STONE, R. LOWE
1973-74	E. HORSEFIELD, A. SONNETT	2008-09	F. BROMFIELD, A. McKEE
1974-75	KEV MITCHELL, A. RENOWDEN	2009-10	F. BROMFIELD, A. McKEE
1975-76	H. BRIEN, R. JARRED	2010-11	L. MOSELE, A. SNOW
1976-77	H. HUTCHINS, A. COWELL	2011-12	R. BARRY, A. WERNER
1977-78	D. KEARNEY, R. CONDIE	2012-13	L. MOSELE, A. SNOW
1978-79	G. MITTON, A. RHODES	2013-14	A. CARSWELL, B. PROWSE
1979-80	A. McINNES, E. HARRAP	2014-15	L. MOSELE, A. SNOW
1980-81	A. McINNES, E. HARRAP	2015-16	G. JOHNSTON, D. CAMERON
1981-82	A. ARCHIBALD, A. CALLAWAY	2016-17	G. WHITE, R. LONG
1982-83	A. McINNES, E. HARRAP	2017-18	D. CAMERON, G. JOHNSTON
1983-84	G. MITTON, KEN MITCHELL	2018-19	J. CRAWFORD, D. DeMOEL
1984-85	J. BANKS, D. DUKE	2019-20	B. PROWSE, J. BEANLAND
1985-86	F. BRYAN, H. HUTCHINS	2020-21	D. AURISCH, L. MOSELE
1986-87	A. ARCHIBALD, A. CALLAWAY	2021-22	B. PROWSE, P. SAMPSON
1987-88	F. BRYAN, KEN MITCHELL	2022-23	E. YEATES, F. BORROW
1988-89	J. ANKETELL, J. DUFFY	2023-24	S. BEGGS, J. ATKINS
1989-90	A. ARCHIBALD, C. KNEEBONE	2024-25	
1990-91	I. SMITH, K.J. MITCHELL	2025-26	
1991-92	J. HOLLINGSWORTH, K. WAITE	2026-27	
1992-93	A. McINNES, E. HARRAP	2027-28	
1993-94	K. GIDLEY, W. FARRINGTON	2028-29	
1994-95	K. GIDLEY, W. FARRINGTON	2029-30	
1995-96	K. GIDLEY, W. FARRINGTON	2030-31	
1996-97	A. HOLLAND, L. MOSELE	2031-32	
1997-98	A. WILSON, G. KURRLE		
1998-99	C. McKENZIE, B. PLACE		
1999-00	A. WILSON, G. KURRLE		
2000-01	J. HOLLINGSWORTH, T. HARRAP		
2001-02	L. MOSELE, I. SMITH		
2002-03	P. WILKINSON, T. SELF		
2003-04	K. WAITE, L. MOSELE		
2004-05	L. ANDREW, B. TULLOCH		

5/02/2026 10:14